
Margarita Bern 2023 Draw 4

Ranking

Rank Team G P E S
1 Ontario Margaritas (CAN) 4 8 20 39
2 Barbaritas (EU) 4 8 18 35
3 Crazy Sweepers (CH) 4 7 18 25
4 Old Fashioned Margaritas (USA) 4 7 17 33
5 Enchanté Margaritas (EU) 4 7 17 30
6 Mile High Rocks (USA) 4 7 14 32
7 Eiger Mönch & Margarita (CH) 4 6 20 37
8 Jelloritta (USA) 4 6 18 31
9 Bar Team (CH) 4 6 17 33

10 The Outsliders (USA) 4 6 17 32
11 Cracked Canoedians (CAN) 4 6 17 29
12 MayPlain Typsy Margaritas (USA) 4 6 16 38
13 Margarita LBI (USA) 4 6 16 35
14 Barrel Aged Margarita's (USA) 4 6 16 25
15 Bern Bärenwärter (CH) 4 6 16 22
16 Margarita Turtles (CAN) 4 6 15 34
17 Margarita Sniffer's (CH) 4 6 15 31
18 Margarita No Salt (USA) 4 6 15 25
19 Margarita Markus  (CH) 4 6 15 24
20 The Immigrants (USA) 4 6 15 23
21 Margarita Berne (CH) 4 6 13 22
22 Bernese Bears (CH) 4 5 16 25
23 Crushed Ice (CAN) 4 5 14 26
24 Margarita Dakota (USA) 4 5 14 24
25 Margarita Slackers (USA) 4 5 14 24
26 Badgers with Brooms (USA) 4 5 14 23
27 Bern Baby Bern (USA) 4 4 18 27
28 Margarita Viry Chatillon (EU) 4 4 17 28
29 Sgroppinos (EU) 4 4 16 27
30 McGregor Margaritas (USA) 4 4 15 30
31 Margarita Mixed (USA) 4 4 15 27
32 Philadelphia Margaritas (EU) 4 4 15 25
34 Hurry Hard (USA) 4 4 14 29
33 Mustard Margaritas (CAN) 4 4 14 29
35 5 o'clock Somewhere (USA) 4 4 14 26
36 Lost Shaker of Salt (USA) 4 4 14 18
37 The Short and Curlers (CAN) 4 4 13 22
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39 Les Conta Roselette (EU) 4 4 13 22
38 Margarita CanAm Rox (USA) 4 4 13 19
40 Polar Bear Margaritas (CAN) 4 4 12 25
41 Margarita Sco/USA (EU) 4 4 12 22
42 Texaradoritas (USA) 4 4 11 28
43 Gone with the Windy City (USA) 4 4 11 22
44 Margarita Frogs (USA) 4 4 11 22
45 Old Bay Margaritas (USA) 4 3 15 26
46 Margarita WY&G (USA) 4 3 14 19
47 Margarita Schwiizerdütsch (CH) 4 3 13 25
48 The Remarkables (USA) 4 3 13 25
49 Margarita Gray (CAN) 4 3 13 18
50 Da Bears (CAN) 4 3 12 26
51 Denver Red Rockers (USA) 4 3 12 22
52 Margarita Mixer (CAN) 4 3 11 19
53 Les Conta Op Traken (EU) 4 3 10 17
54 Scots Squad (EU) 4 3 10 14
55 Rock Your World (CAN) 4 2 15 28
56 Usual Suspects (CAN) 4 2 14 27
57 Rather Die Than Be Dry (USA) 4 2 14 20
58 Margarita Sheet Disturbers (CAN) 4 2 13 22
59 Decksters (USA) 4 2 13 22
60 Curling Canucks (CAN) 4 2 12 25
61 Margarita EH! (CAN) 4 2 12 15
62 Plane Margaritas (USA) 4 2 11 21
63 Winterpeg Margaritas (CAN) 4 2 11 16
64 Golden Margaritas (USA) 4 2 10 22
65 Margarita Moorcroft (EU) 4 2 10 15
66 Pride of the Yankee (USA) 4 2 9 17
67 Coyotes Like Margaritas (USA) 4 1 11 17
68 Yschbäre (CH) 4 1 11 16
69 Pondhopper's (USA) 4 1 10 11
70 Moo-garitas (USA) 4 0 10 16
71 Suspicious Stanes  (USA) 4 0 9 10
72 Smooth Blend (CAN) 4 0 7 10
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Margarita Bern 2023 Draw 4
Games & Results

Draw 4
Game 1 07.10.2023 13:15
Sheet G P E S

Ontario Margaritas (CAN) 1 2 6 8
Margarita Sniffer's (CH) 1 0 1 2
Barbaritas (EU) 1 2 4 8
Cracked Canoedians (CAN) 1 0 3 6
Old Fashioned Margaritas (USA) 1 1 4 6
Mile High Rocks (USA) 1 1 3 6
Margarita Berne (CH) 1 0 3 4
Enchanté Margaritas (EU) 1 2 4 8

Draw 4
Game 2 07.10.2023 15:15
Sheet G P E S

Crazy Sweepers (CH) 1 2 5 7
Crushed Ice (CAN) 1 0 2 3
Margarita Dakota (USA) 1 0 2 2
Eiger Mönch & Margarita (CH) 1 2 4 5
Jelloritta (USA) 1 2 3 5
Bern Baby Bern (USA) 1 0 4 4
The Outsliders (USA) 1 2 4 4
Sgroppinos (EU) 1 0 3 3
Bar Team (CH) 1 2 4 9
Margarita Viry Chatillon (EU) 1 0 4 6
MayPlain Typsy Margaritas (USA) 1 2 4 5
McGregor Margaritas (USA) 1 0 3 4
Margarita LBI (USA) 1 2 4 11
Margarita Mixed (USA) 1 0 3 5
Philadelphia Margaritas (EU) 1 0 3 6
Margarita Turtles (CAN) 1 2 4 8
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Game 3 08.10.2023 08:00
Sheet G P E S

Mustard Margaritas (CAN) 1 0 3 4
The Immigrants (USA) 1 2 4 5
Barrel Aged Margarita's (USA) 1 2 5 7
Margarita CanAm Rox (USA) 1 0 2 3
Bern Bärenwärter (CH) 1 2 5 7
Polar Bear Margaritas (CAN) 1 0 2 3
The Short and Curlers (CAN) 1 0 3 4
Margarita No Salt (USA) 1 2 5 8
Margarita Markus  (CH) 1 2 5 9
Texaradoritas (USA) 1 0 2 5
Old Bay Margaritas (USA) 1 0 3 5
Bernese Bears (CH) 1 2 4 7
Badgers with Brooms (USA) 1 2 4 6
Margarita Mixer (CAN) 1 0 2 5
Margarita Slackers (USA) 1 2 4 8
Rock Your World (CAN) 1 0 2 5

Game 4 08.10.2023 10:00
Sheet G P E S

Hurry Hard (USA) 1 2 4 10
Margarita Sheet Disturbers (CAN) 1 0 3 5
Les Conta Roselette (EU) 1 2 3 6
Rather Die Than Be Dry (USA) 1 0 4 5
Margarita WY&G (USA) 1 1 4 5
Margarita Gray (CAN) 1 1 3 5
Lost Shaker of Salt (USA) 1 2 4 6
Curling Canucks (CAN) 1 0 3 5
Da Bears (CAN) 1 1 3 6
Margarita Schwiizerdütsch (CH) 1 1 4 6
Decksters (USA) 1 0 4 6
Margarita Sco/USA (EU) 1 2 3 7
Margarita EH! (CAN) 1 0 3 3
Gone with the Windy City (USA) 1 2 3 4
5 o'clock Somewhere (USA) 1 2 6 9
Pride of the Yankee (USA) 1 0 1 2

5

6

5

6

7

7

8

1

2

3

4

8

1

2

3

4

4/5



Margarita Bern 2023 Draw 4

Game 5 08.10.2023 13:15
Sheet Team G P E S

Winterpeg Margaritas (CAN) 1 0 3 5
Margarita Frogs (USA) 1 2 4 7
Les Conta Op Traken (EU) 1 1 3 4
Scots Squad (EU) 1 1 3 4
Margarita Moorcroft (EU) 1 0 3 6
The Remarkables (USA) 1 2 4 11
Denver Red Rockers (USA) 1 2 4 9
Pondhopper's (USA) 1 0 2 3
Usual Suspects (CAN) 1 2 4 5
Moo-garitas (USA) 1 0 2 2
Plane Margaritas (USA) 1 2 3 7
Suspicious Stanes  (USA) 1 0 1 1
Coyotes Like Margaritas (USA) 1 1 4 7
Yschbäre (CH) 1 1 4 7
Smooth Blend (CAN) 1 0 2 2
Golden Margaritas (USA) 1 2 5 15
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